Shaw Autumn winter menu week 1 24/25
Analyse by: Per Portion
Food Labelling: Default
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Baked Beans 52.40  202.8 0.4 3.2 - 8.0 2.4 - - - ; ] ] ] _ _ ) _ _
Daily Reference Intake (%) 10.1%  0.4% 0.3% 7.0% 3.6% - 3.1% 4.7% , i, i, i ) ) ) ) ) i i i
Cheese 6.00 246 @ - 0.1 1.7 - - - - - - ; ; ; ] ] ]
Daily Reference Intake (%) 1.2% 2.9% 6.9% 1.8% 0.0% - 0.0% 3.4% - - ; ; ; ) _ ) ) i i i
Jacket Potato with a Choice of 250.00  185.0 i 425 50 ] ] ] ) ) ] ] ] ] ) ] ]
Filling
Daily Reference Intake (%) 9.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 2.2% - 16.3%  10.0% - . i ; ; ; ) ) ) i i i
Pasta 45.25  166.7 @ - 29.7 5.4 - - - - - - - _ - i _ i
Daily Reference Intake (%) 8.3%  2.0% 1.4%  0.0% 1.9% - 11.4%  10.8% - - B} - 3 i i i i i i i
Quorn Sausage Cowboy Casserole 176.95 249.4 @ N 2.2 - 20.0 14.5 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 12.5%  6.2% - 37.0%  5.8% - 7.7%  29.1% - . B} ) 3 ) } ) ) i i i

27.0 2.6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Rice 105.00 534.1



Daily Reference Intake (%)

Sausage Cowboy Casserole

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Tuna Mayo

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Mixed Vegetables

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Seasonal Salad Bar

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Cream crackers

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fresh Fruit

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fruit Smoothie

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Soft Cheese

158.70

64.72

50.00

0.00

16.67

100.00

1.33

15.63

26.7%

764.2

38.2%

523.3

26.2%

95.5

4.8%

0.0

0.0%

308.5

15.4%

73.8

3.7%

4.5

0.2%

135.3

1.1%
12.3
17.5%
8.3
11.9%

0.2%
0.0%
2.3

3.2%

0.5%

0.0%

2.3

1.1%

3.2%

0.2%

N

5.2%

0.6%

0.0%

®

0.2%

2.3

38.8%

0.5

7.8%

0.7%

0.0%

0.2

3.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.2

0.2%

6.6%

0.1%

2.7%

0.0%

0.3%

11.8

13.2%

0.2

0.3%

10.4%

18.2

7.0%

0.2

0.1%

3.5

1.4%

0.0

0.0%

11.3

4.3%

18.4

7.1%

0.3

0.1%

0.7

5.2%

10.5

21.0%

12.3

24.6%

1.0

2.0%

0.0

0.0%

1.7

3.3%

0.9

1.8%

0.0

0.0%

1.9



Daily Reference Intake (%) 6.8% 3.3% 7.7% 3.8% 0.8% - 0.3% 3.8% = = = = = = - - - - - -

Tuesday

Menu Item

Portion Weight
Energy (kcal)
Saturated Fat
Total Sugar (g)
Free Sugar (g)
Carbohydrate
Vitamin A (ng)
Vitamin C (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Riboflavin (mg)
Vitamin D (ug)

O

Magnesium

Folate (ng)
(mg)

Zinc (mg)

Baked Beans 52.40 202.8 ° 0.4 3.2 - 8.0 2.4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 10.1% 0.4% 0.3% 7.0% 3.6% - 3.1% 4.7% = = = = > = - - - - - -
Cheese 6.00 24.6 @ - 0.1 1.7 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 1.2% 2.9% 6.9% 1.8% 0.0% - 0.0% 3.4% = = = = = = - - - - - -
Cheese & Tomato Pizza 98.05 526.8 15.4 @ @ - 16.4 14.6 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 26.3% 22.0% 49.7% 28.2% 4.5% - 6.3% 29.2% - = = o o - - - - - - -
ff‘c.ket Potato with a Choice of 250.00  185.0 _ 42.5 5.0 - ; ; - - _ _ ) _ _ _ ]
illing
Daily Reference Intake (%) 9.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 2.2% - 16.3% 10.0% = = = > > - - - - - - -
Pasta 45.25 166.7 @ - 29.7 5.4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 8.3% 2.0% 1.4% 0.0% 1.9% - 11.4% 10.8% - = = = = = = - - - - -

Potato Cubes 113.64 164.8 6.8 @ 0.9 @ - 21.6 2.6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Daily Reference Intake (%) 8.2% 9.7% 4.0% 15.0% 0.5% - 8.3% 5.2% = = o = o - - - - - - -



Roasted Tomato Vegetable pasta

bake

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Tuna Mayo

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fresh Broccoli

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Seasonal Salad Bar

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Berry Muffin

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Cream crackers

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fresh Fruit

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Soft Cheese

Daily Reference Intake (%)

186.36  381.1 @ N

64.72

0.20

0.00

62.57

16.67

100.00

15.63

19.1%

523.3

26.2%

0.2

0.0%

0.0

0.0%

602.1

30.1%

308.5

15.4%

73.8

3.7%

135.3

6.8%

8.6% =

8.3 @ 0.5

11.9% 3.2% 7.8%

0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

0.0% = 0.0%

124.3%

4.8 1.2 0.3
6.8% 6.2% 4.8%

2.3 @ 0.2

3.2% 5.2% 3.7%
0.5% 0.6% 0.0%
2.3 0.2

3.3% 7.7% 3.8%

6.6%

0.1%

0.0%

0.0%

7.8

8.6%

0.3%

0.8%

44.2

17.0%

0.2

0.1%

0.0

0.0%

0.0

0.0%

26.0

10.0%

11.3

4.3%

18.4

7.1%

0.7

0.3%

10.5

20.9%

12.3

24.6%

0.0

0.0%

0.0

0.0%

3.5

6.9%

1.7

3.3%

0.9

1.8%

1.9

3.8%



Wednesday

Menu Item

Baked Beans

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Cheese

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Gravy

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Jacket Potato with a Choice of
Filling

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Pasta

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Roast chicken

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Roast Potatoes

-+
=
=2
=
c
9
+d
—
o
a

Energy (kcal)
Saturated Fat
Total Sugar (g)
Free Sugar (g)

52.40 202.8 0.4 3.2

10.1% 0.4% 0.3% 7.0% 3.6%

1.2% 2.9% 6.9% 1.8% 0.0%

0.1 @ 0.6

3.7% 0.3% 0.5% 8.0% 0.6%

9.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 2.2%

8.3% 2.0% 1.4% 0.0% 1.9%

2.5 _

24.2% 3.6% 3.5% = 0.0%

6.00 24.6

5.00 73.4 0.2

70.10 483.6

Carbohydrate

8.0

3.1%

0.1

0.0%

3.5

1.3%

42.5

16.3%

29.7

11.4%

0.0

0.0%

21.3

2.4

4.7%

1.7

3.4%

0.3

0.7%

5.0

10.0%

5.4

10.8%

21.7

43.4%

2.5

Zinc (mg)

Vitamin A (pg)

Vitamin C (mg)

Folate (ng)

Potassium (mg)

Magnesium

(mg)

Riboflavin (mg)

Vitamin D (ug)




Daily Reference Intake (%)

Roast Quorn Fillet

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Tuna Mayo

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Yorkshire Pudding

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Carrots

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Seasonal Salad Bar

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Cream crackers

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fresh Fruit

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fruit Jelly

71.43

64.72

28.00

50.00

0.00

16.67

100.00

95.56

5.7%

295.0

14.8%

523.3

26.2%

285.6

14.3%

20.5

1.0%

0.0

0.0%

308.5

15.4%

73.8

3.7%

9.8

3.8%

1.2%

8.3

11.9%

2.2

3.1%

0.1%

0.0%

2.3

3.2%

0.5%

0.9%

1.5%

3.2%

1.0%

0.0%

5.2%

0.6%

0.0%

11.8%

0.5

7.8%

0.2

2.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.2

3.7%

0.0%

1.1%

0.0%

0.1%

0.7%

2.6%

0.0%

0.3%

11.8

13.2%

8.2%

3.5

1.3%

0.2

0.1%

9.3

3.6%

5.0

1.9%

0.0

0.0%

11.3

4.3%

18.4

7.1%

2.4

5.0%

10.0

20.0%

12.3

24.6%

2.5

4.9%

0.5

0.9%

0.0

0.0%

1.7

3.3%

0.9

1.8%

0.1



Daily Reference Intake (%) 0.5% 0.1% 0.1% 0.2% 2.5% - 0.9% 0.2% = = = = = = - - - - - -

Soft Cheese 15.63 135.3 2.3 @ 0.2 - 0.7 1.9 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Daily Reference Intake (%) 6.8% 3.3% 7.7% 3.8% 0.8% - 0.3% 3.8% = = = = - - - - - - - -

Thursday
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Baked Beans 52.40 202.8 0.4 3.2 - 8.0 2.4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 10.1% 0.4% 0.3% 7.0% 3.6% = 3.1% 4.7% = = = = = = = = = = = =
Cheese 6.00 24.6 @ - 0.1 1.7 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 1.2% 2.9% 6.9% 1.8% 0.0% = 0.0% 3.4% = = = = = = = = = = = =
Cottage Pie 327.92 1087.0 17.1 N N e - 25.7 17.0 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 54.3% 24.4% = = 6.3% = 9.9% 34.0% = = = = = = = = = = = =
Jacket Potato with a Choice of 250.00 185.0 _ 42.5 50 _ _ _ ) ) ) ) ) ) ) } )
Filling
Daily Reference Intake (%) 9.3% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 2.2% = 16.3% 10.0% = = = = = = = = = = = =

16.1 1.7 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Mash Potatoes 105.00 306.1

Daily Reference Intake (%) 15.3% 5.1% 4.9% 2.8% 0.7% - 6.2% 3.5% = = o o - - - - - - - -



Meat Free Sausage Roll

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Pasta

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Tuna Mayo

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Seasonal Salad Bar

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Sweetcorn

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Angel Delight

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Cream crackers

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fresh Fruit

Daily Reference Intake (%)

65.00

45.25

64.72

0.00

50.00

60.00

16.67

558.4

27.9%

166.7

8.3%

523.3

26.2%

0.0

0.0%

155.8

7.8%

27.6

1.4%

308.5

15.4%

5.3

7.5%

) () (=)

12.4% 7.8% 0.5%

OI0I0)0.

2.0%
8.3
11.9%

0.0%

1.0%
1.3%
2.3

3.2%

1.4% 0.0% 1.9%

e Ol5 °

3.2% 7.8% 0.1%

N

= 0.0% 0.0%

@ @ 4.1

1.0% 0.2% 4.5%

2.7% 1.2% 3.1%

@ 0.2 e

5.2% 3.7% 0.3%
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3.7%

0.5%

0.6% 0.0% 13.2%

16.9

6.5%

29.7

11.4%

0.2

0.1%

0.0

0.0%

5.8

2.2%

2.8

1.1%

11.3

4.3%

18.4

7.1%

4.2

8.3%

5.4

10.8%

12.3

24.6%

0.0

0.0%

1.3

2.5%

2.1

4.2%

1.7

3.3%

0.9

1.8%



Soft Cheese 15.63  135.3 2.3 0.2 - 0.7 1.9 - } . . 3 ) ) 3 i i i i
Daily Reference Intake (%) 6.8% 3.3% 7.7% 3.8%  0.8% - 0.3% 3.8% - ; B} 3 ) ) ) ) i i i i
Friday
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Baked Beans 52.40  202.8 0.4 3.2 - 8.0 2.4 - - - - ) ] ] _ _ ) _ _
Daily Reference Intake (%) 10.1%  0.4% 0.3% 7.0% 3.6% - 3.1% 4.7% i - i ) ; ) ) ) i i i i
s w o DEEE - e v
Daily Reference Intake (%) 1.2% 2.9% 6.9% 1.8% 0.0% - 0.0% 3.4% , - i ; ) ) ) ) ) i i i
Cheesy wrap Stack 150.88 1276.3 12.7 N 1.1 - 35.1 13.4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Daily Reference Intake (%) 63.8% 18.1% - 18.8%  4.8% - 13.5% 26.8% _ - i ) ; ) ) ) ) ) i i
Chips 103.18 532.4 @ 0.4 - 21.7 2.2 - - - - - - - _ i i i i
Daily Reference Intake (%) 26.6%  4.4% 2.1% 6.0% 0.6% - 8.3% 4.3% i - i ) ; ) ) ) i i i i
Fish Fingers 84.00 754.3 7.9 @ 0.7 - 16.8 10.1 - - . . ) ) N ) ) i i i
Daily Reference Intake (%) 37.7% 11.3% 3.4% 11.8% 0.8% - 6.5%  20.2% - - . ; ; ) _ ) ) i i i
42.5 5.0 - - - - - - } . B} ) ) )

JF?I(I:il:\Zt Potato with a Choice of 250.00 185.0 @



Daily Reference Intake (%)

Pasta

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Tomato Ketchup

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Tuna Mayo

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Peas

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Seasonal Salad Bar

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Carrot cake

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Cream crackers

Daily Reference Intake (%)

Fresh Fruit

45.25

5.00

64.72

50.00

0.00

65.16

16.67

9.3%

166.7

8.3%

29.2

1.5%

523.3

26.2%

144.5

7.2%

0.0

0.0%

873.7

43.7%

308.5

15.4%

0.4%

0.0% 0.0% 2.2%

2.0%

1.4% 0.0% 1.9%

@ 1.0

0.0%

8.3

11.9%

0.0% 1.3% 1.1%

@ Ol5 e

3.2% 7.8% 0.1%

0.2%

0.3% 0.7% 1.7%

0.0%

18.9%

2.3

3.2%

= 0.0% 0.0%

9l8

2.1% 1.3% 10.9%

° 0.2 @

5.2% 3.7% 0.3%

16.3%

29.7

11.4%

1.6

0.6%

0.2

0.1%

4.5

1.7%

0.0

0.0%

21.2

8.2%

11.3

4.3%

18.4

10.0%

5.4

10.8%

0.1

0.1%

12.3

24.6%

2.6

5.2%

0.0

0.0%

3.1

6.3%

1.7

3.3%

0.9



Daily Reference Intake (%) 3.7% 0.5% 0.6% 0.0% 13.2% = 7.1% 1.8%

Soft Cheese 15.63 135.3 2.3 0.2 @ - 0.7 1.9

Daily Reference Intake (%) 6.8% 3.3% 7.7% 3.8% 0.8% = 0.3% 3.8%



